Christ The King Church - March 2018

Friday 2nd

Sunday 4th

Tuesday 6th
Wednesday 7th
Thursday 8th
Friday 9th

Sunday 11th

Tuesday 13th
Wednesday 14th
Thursday 15th
Friday 16th

Sunday 18th

Tuesday 20th
Wednesday 21st
Friday 23rd
Saturday 24th

Sunday 25th

Monday 26th
Tuesday 27th

Wednesday 28th

Stations of the Cross and Mass
Stations of the Cross and Mass

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Finance meeting
for members of the finance committee

Stations of the Cross and Mass
Stations of the Cross and Mass

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass- Mothering Sunday
Sung Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Servers rehearsal
For the serving team

Stations of the Cross and Mass
Stations of the Cross and Mass

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

Church AGM
AGM

Vespers and Benediction

Vespers and Benediction

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Stations of the Cross and Mass
Stations of the Cross and Mass

Ramble
TBA

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass- Palm Sunday

Sung Mass with Procession of Palms

Stations of the Cross and Mass
Stations of the Cross and Mass

Stations of the Cross and Mass
Stations of the Cross and Mass

Stations of the Cross and Mass
Stations of the Cross and Mass

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

TBA

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

TBA

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

10:00am

8:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

8:00pm

10:00am

8:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

8:00pm

10:00am

8:00am

10:00am

11:30am

6:00pm

7:30pm

10:00am

10:00am

9:30am

8:00am

10:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

-11:00am

- 8:30am

-11:00am

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

- 9:00pm

-11:00am

- 8:30am

- 11:00am

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

- 9:00pm

- 11:00am

- 8:30am

- 11:00am

-12:30pm

- 7:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

-11:00am

- 12:00pm

- 8:30am

- 11:00am

- 11:00am

- 8:00pm

-11:00am



Thursday 29th

Friday 30th

Saturday 31st

Chrism Mass in the Cathedral- Maundy Southwark Cathedral

Thursday

Chrism Mass

Mass of the Lord's Supper followed by  In Church
Vigil until 10p.m.
Mass and Vigil

Stations of the Cross and Mass- Good In Church
Friday

Stations of the Cross and Mass followed by Hot Cross Buns

The Liturgy of the Passion In Church
Good Friday

Easter Vigil and Mass- Holy Saturday  In Church

Easter Vigil and Mass

11:00am

8:00pm

11:00am

2:00pm

7:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 3:00pm

- 8:00pm



